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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 12.250 + EURO 6 + LIFT + 12T

Construccién
Afio de construccion
Id
Ndmero de
identificacion del
vehiculo
Configuracion del eje
Ndmero de ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emision
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura
Construccion longitud
Construcciéon anchura
Construccién altura

Descripcion
WMAN16ZZ2HY 355882

Caja cerrada
2016

355882

WMAN16ZZ2HY 355882

4x2

2
Automético
433.754 km
Diesel

Euro 6

184 kW (250 PK)
11.990 kg
3.807 kg
8.183 kg
1.020 cm
258 cm

828 cm

245 cm

260 cm
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